Pushing Performance

HARTING

Product Change Notification

PCN

Business Unit:

Product Range:

Title:

HARTING Electric

Han-Modular®

PCN/24/001/C+N-US

Date: 02/22/2024

Han Megabit and Han Gigabit modules M2.5

Details of the Product Changes

1. Concerned Part Numbers

09140083011
09140083116
09140083031
09140083134
09140273013
09142083111
09142083021
09142083131

09140083012
09140083117
09140083032
09140083135
09140273014
09142083112
09142083022
09142083132

09140083111
09140083021
09140083131
09140203013
09140273113
09142083016
09142083121
09142203013

09140083112
09140083022
09140083132
09140203014
09140273114
09142083017
09142083122
09142203113

09140083016
09140083121
09140083034
09140203113
09142083011
09142083116
09142083031

09140083017
09140083122
09140083035
09140203114
09142083012
09142083117
09142083032

2. Description of Changes/News

The cover fixation of the Han Megabit, Han Gigabit and Han Shielded modules is realized by two

M2.5 screws with corresponding M2.5 thread in the housings. These screws will be changed to

M2.5 self-tapping screws and a corresponding hole in the housings.

It has no influence on technical features or installation process.

- Same type of delivery with pre-installed screws in the cover

- Same installation procedure (same screw drivers and tightening torques)

- Same technical features

- After final installation the screws are secured in the same way by the module

In case of questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to contact our technical support.

Technical Support E-mail: TechSupportUS@HARTING.com

Technical Support Phone Number: 866-278-0306 (Select option 1 for technical support)
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3. Impact on Product Specification

No impact on the product specification

4. Scheduled Date of Implementation

Implementation starts from September 2024

5. Identification of Change

All concerned part numbers get a new revision level

6. Datasheet

Data sheets will not be changed

In case of questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to contact our technical support.

Technical Support E-mail: TechSupportUS@HARTING.com

Technical Support Phone Number: 866-278-0306 (Select option 1 for technical support)
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